
Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay)  le 07 mai 2008

Meeting

022917

LP  Longjumeau

100m/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAZARIN Odile 325209 ESF /87 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 13''0 R2 833

2 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13''9 D1 705

3 BELLOIR Lucie 450190 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 14''1 D1 678

4 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 14''6 613

5 SAINT SURIN Audrey 382311 ESF /86 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 14''7 600

100m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FONTANA Julien 1018733 SEM /78 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''4 R2 747

2 IKZITENE Khalid 1163496 SEM /84 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''7 R2 672

3 FAURE Jonathan 294699 ESM /87 S/l Ca Combs-la-ville 77 I-F 11''7 R2 672

4 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''8 R3 648

5 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''3 D1 535

MEUNIER David 538055 JUM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

100m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 11''5 R2 722

2 ANSART Guillaume 106541 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 11''7 R2 672

3 LEON Evrard 1171276 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 11''7 R2 672

4 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11''8 R3 648

5 DUBOIS Thomas 692091 MIM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 12''0 R3 602

6 MARCELLI Robin 515692 JUM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 12''1 R3 579

100m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BOILEAU Cesar 960995 SEM /82 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 11''2 R1 799

2 BOULENOUAR Walid 712020 SEM /77 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 11''6 R2 697

3 SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 11''6 R2 697

4 CLAUDEON Paul 1045214 CAM /91 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 12''0 R3 602

5 LAWRENCE Raphael 167049 CAM /92 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 12''1 R3 579

6 QUERE Joshua 1071646 JUM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 12''2 557

100m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 4       Vent : NC

1 WASSEF Alexandre 902532 SEM /83 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 11''1 R1 826

2 CLAUDEON Nicolas 410330 ESM /87 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 11''1 R1 826

3 CAVALIER Clement 214266 ESM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 11''3 R1 773

4 CLAUDEON Philippe 443610 VEM /61 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 11''4 R2 747

5 KOFFI Martial 1110947 ESM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 11''5 R2 722

300m/CAM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 DUJON Remi 1089234 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 38''3 R1 671

2 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 38''3 R1 671

3 ANSART Guillaume 106541 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 39''6 R2 588

4 DE FARIA Cyril 1038370 CAM /91 S/l Club De Villebon S/yvette 91 I-F 40''9 R3 511

5 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 41''3 R3 488

6 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 41''8 R3 461

300m/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 CASTIGLIONI Laura 382427 CAF /91 S/l Ca Combs-la-ville 77 I-F 44''1 R1 808

2 ZAABOUL Ciham 382496 JUF /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 45''7 747

3 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 45''9 R2 739

4 DAVID Manon 1095736 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 46''6 R2 714

300m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 36''3 809

2 GICQUEL Jerome 362322 SEM /78 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 37''3 738

3 SPANGARO Adrien 344591 SEM /84 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 39''7 582

4 VASSE Johan 178297 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 43''2 D1 388

400m/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 LAVAL Benedicte 244613 SEF /82 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 61''1 R1 846

2 PAPELIER Manon 714034 JUF /89 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 62''6 R1 804

3 BOISSIN-PUJO Estelle 1001844 JUF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 65''6 R2 722

4 RAFFIN Noellie 596789 JUF /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 66''7 R3 693
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400m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 ROLLIN-GUYOT Jeremy 527708 SEM /85 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 51''4 R1 796

2 MIKOUNTOUALA-BILONGO (Cgo) 1114728 JUM /89 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 52''1 R1 760

3 CASTIGLIONI Dimitri 382426 JUM /89 S/l Ca Combs-la-ville 77 I-F 52''4 R1 744

4 LAVERGNE Antoine 692886 ESM /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 55''9 R2 578

5 KLOECKNER Martin 681343 JUM /90 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 55''9 R2 578

MEUNIER David 538055 JUM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

800m/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 COUPEAU Leslie 114240 CAF /91 Vaux Le Penil Athletisme 77 I-F 2'28''8 R2 699

2 JOLLIVET Yanick 542032 SEF /70 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 2'30''7 R2 673

3 BENKHALED Afef 427179 SEF /85 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'34''8 R2 618

4 GATEAU Marine 254177 ESF /87 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'35''3 R2 612

5 DREVET Marie 356147 ESF /87 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'35''8 R2 605

6 BLANCHEDENT Betty 420643 SEF /81 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'52''0 415

800m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 EL HADDAOUI Nadir 503656 CAM /91 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2'03''8 R2 680

2 WASSEF Alexandre 902532 SEM /83 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2'04''6 R2 662

3 PORTA Lionel 267045 JUM /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'07''0 R2 610

4 JAMBOU Clement 720030 CAM /91 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 2'08''4 R2 580

5 LELIARD Johann 671851 ESM /87 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 2'09''5 R3 557

6 GONCALVES Bruno 1064057 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 2'10''0 R3 547

7 VERSARI Italo 770518 VEM /61 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2'11''5 R3 517

8 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'24''3 295

9 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2'25''1 284

3 000m/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 BELLOIR Hubert 328122 VEM /60 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9'56''6 R3 485

2 BERTRAND Christophe 207499 SEM /72 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 9'57''0 R3 483

3 URVOY Vincent 384167 CAM /91 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 10'02''1 R3 463

5 URVOY Gerard 209760 VEM /56 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 11'03''6 254

6 LEFEBVRE Laurent 1147005 ESM /87 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 11'08''9 239

7 BURON Herve 1184826 SEM /85 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11'49''1 140

100m Haies (76)/CAF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CANTARANO Julia 682328 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 16''8 R3 706

2 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 17''9 D1 602

3 RAFFIN Amandine 211674 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 21''3 333

100m Haies (84)/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1       Vent : NC

ZAABOUL Ciham 382496 JUF /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 19''2 490

110m Haies (91)/CAM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LAWRENCE Raphael 167049 CAM /92 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 15''5 R1 838

LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

110m Haies (106)/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 15''5 R1 838

2 CHELLE Nicolas 391725 ESM /87 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 15''9 R1 784

Perche/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 BELLOIR Lucie 450190 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m90 260

2 DAVID Manon 1095736 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m60 160

Perche/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m20 D1 458

2 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m20 190
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Longueur/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 CANTARANO Julia 682328 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m66 (NC) R3 659

2 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m57 (NC) R3 639

3 BELLOIR Lucie 450190 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m45 (NC) D1 612

4 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m96 (NC) 501

5 JOUFFRE Valerie 1183353 VEF /66 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m77 (NC) 458

BA Asseitou 264852 ESF /88 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP (NC)

Longueur/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6m55 (NC) R1 824

2 CHELLE Nicolas 391725 ESM /87 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 5m92 (NC) R3 695

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m71 (NC) R3 653

4 MARCELLI Robin 515692 JUM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m50 (NC) 610

5 IKZITENE Khalid 1163496 SEM /84 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m50 (NC) 610

6 DUBOIS Thomas 692091 MIM /94 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 5m49 (NC) D1 608

6 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m49 (NC) 608

8 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m40 (NC) D1 590

9 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m83 (NC) 476

10 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m65 (NC) 440

LEON Evrard 1171276 CAM /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP (NC)

CZARNECKI Damien 1060095 SEM /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP (NC)

Poids (3 Kg)/VEF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 LEMETAYER Dominique 322091 VEF /53 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 6m77 342

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 2

1 VICTORIN Helena 126035 JUF /90 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 10m17 R2 551

2 LEITZ Laetitia 1117355 SEF /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m34 316

3 BA Asseitou 264852 ESF /88 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m31 314

Poids (5 Kg)/VEM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

OUDART Jacques 392200 VEM /43 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 9m19 474

Poids (6 Kg)/JUM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m88 574

2 MARCELLI Robin 515692 JUM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m46 549

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 ESM /88 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 13m57 R1 735

2 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 11m01 R3 582

3 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m68 503

4 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m47 D1 431

MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NC

Javelot (600 G)/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 JOUFFRE Valerie 1183353 VEF /66 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 19m70 298

2 RAFFIN Amandine 211674 CAF /92 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 18m80 281

CASTIGLIONI Laura 382427 CAF /91 S/l Ca Combs-la-ville 77 I-F NC

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 ASTOUL Herve 394993 SEM /71 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 47m89 R2 608

2 CHELLE Nicolas 391725 ESM /87 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 45m36 R3 572

3 MARCELLI Robin 515692 JUM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 45m24 R3 570

4 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 33m78 407

5 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 31m62 377

6 PORTA Lionel 267045 JUM /89 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 31m05 369

3 000m  Marche/TCF (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 LEMETAYER Dominique 322091 VEF /53 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 17'54''1 R2 663

2 TOURNIERE Evelyne 263170 VEF /51 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 22'11''8 365

3 RACINET Cecile 1131497 CAF /91 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 25'32''1 194
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5 000m  Marche/TCM (07/05/2008)    Finale directe 1

1 OUDART Jacques 392200 VEM /43 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 32'39''8 482

2 CHABIN Frederic 956885 VEM /65 As Ballainvilliers 91 I-F 32'55''8 472

3 RISPAL Olivier 939855 VEM /58 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 34'17''2 422

4 MALEZIEUX Didier 1118242 VEM /66 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 37'29''4 314
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